Check Date
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020

CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

Check or Draft
BANK-DRAFT
BANK-DRAFT000001
BANK-DRAFT000002
BANK-DRAFT000003
BANK-DRAFT000004
CHECK 005654
CHECK 005655
CHECK 005656
CHECK 005657
CHECK 005658
CHECK 005659
CHECK 005660
CHECK 005661
CHECK 005662
CHECK 005663
CHECK 005664
CHECK 005665
CHECK 005666
CHECK 005667
CHECK 005668
CHECK 005669
CHECK 005670
CHECK 005671
CHECK 005672
CHECK 005673
CHECK 005674
CHECK 005675
CHECK 005676
CHECK 005677
CHECK 005678
CHECK 005679
CHECK 005680
CHECK 005681
CHECK 005682
CHECK 005683
CHECK 005684
CHECK 005685
CHECK 005686
CHECK 005687
CHECK 005688
CHECK 005689
CHECK 005690
CHECK 005691
BANK-DRAFT
BANK-DRAFT000001

Payee
GEORGIA POWER COMPANY
GEORGIA POWER COMPANY
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
NEWPORT GROUP TRUST COMPANY
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE
GA. CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE CO
MAPLES, KIMBERLY
ADC
ADVANCED DISPOSAL
CALIBRATION CONTROLS AUTOMATIO
CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY Co.
CITY OF FORSYTH
CITY OF FORSYTH
CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO.
CORE & MAIN, LP
FERGUSON WATERWORKS
FLOWERS BY HELEN
GEORGIA HARDWARE COMPANY
GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY
GEOTECHNICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL C
GRIFFIN LUMBER& HARDWARE
HACH COMPANY
HAM'S NAPA AUTO PARTS
HUTCHINSON AUTO MALL
KENNY'S REPAIR SERVICE, INC.
MAULDIN & JENKINS
MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS DESIGNEFF
MONROE CO. SOLID WASTE MANAGEM
MONROE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
PEACHY CLEAN OF MID GA, LLC
RED DOG PUBLIC SAFETY OUTFITTE
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS COMPANY
SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOG
THE COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL & DRUGS
TYSON SERVICES
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
USA BLUE BOOK
UTILITY PARTNERS, LLC
WILLIAMS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Amount
175.86
82.60
13885.30
2016.01
680.83
45.00
80.00
1175.44
25.00
688.15
6981.00
1135.79
1686.03
2451.44
31477.52
379.51
1769.25
4800.00
4201.36
176.00
59.96
1089.42
330.00
51.98
752.59
521.70
1096.98
869.50
10000.00
1392.00
2786.00
4324.81
595.73
400.00
1680.92
107.58
781.62
285.00
520.00
263.46
1317.51
92243.67
607.30
14678.10
2130.34



5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020

BANK-DRAFT000002
BANK-DRAFT000003
CHECK 005692
CHECK 005693
CHECK 005694

NEWPORT GROUP TRUST COMPANY
VERIZON
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION
GA. CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE CO
CHECK TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT  TOTAL:
Total

590.04
1832.94
25.00
181.83
25.00
179381.05
36072.02
215453.07



